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Mission Bay Tennis Club 
Annual Calendar of Events 2025 

Weekly Activities (Term 1) 

Day Time Category Event 
Monday  9.00am-12.00pm Interclub Midweek Interclub 

3.30pm-5.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Orange Competitive Level 2 

4.00pm-5.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Red 

5.00pm-6.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Green 

5.00pm-6.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Super Shots Yellow 

6.00pm-7.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

7.00pm-8.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

7.30pm-9.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Quickstart Beginners 

7.30pm-8.30pm Coaching Coaching Adults Challengers Platinum 

8.00pm-9.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

Tuesday  7.00am-8.00am Coaching Coaching Adults Cardio Tennis 

6.00pm-7.30pm Coaching Coaching Adults Challengers Yellow 

6.30pm-10.00pm Interclub Twilight Interclub 

Wednesday  5.00pm-6.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Green 

5.00pm-6.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Super Shots Yellow 

6.00pm-7.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

7.00pm-10.00pm MBTC Club Social Night 

4.00pm-5.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Red 

Thursday  3.30pm-5.00pm Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Orange Competitive Level 2 

6.30pm-7.30pm Coaching Coaching Adults Quickstart Beginners 

6.30pm-7.30pm Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

7.30pm-9.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Challengers Black 

Friday  5.00pm-6.00pm MBTC Junior Club Night 
Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Orange and Red 

6.00pm-7.00pm MBTC Junior Club Night  
Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Green and Super Shots Yellow 

6.00pm-7.00pm Coaching Coaching Adults Quickstart Beginners 

7.00pm-8.30pm Coaching Friday Night Workshop Coaching + Social Fun 
Beginner/Intermediate Adults 

Saturday  8.30am-11.30am Coaching Junior Interclub 

9.00am-10.00am Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Blue and Red 

8.30am-9.30am Coaching Coaching Juniors Hot Shots Orange Competitive Level 2 

10.30am-11.30am Coaching Coaching Adults Quickstart Beginners 

11.30am-5.30pm Interclub Senior Interclub 

Sunday  8.30am-11.30am Interclub Junior Interclub 

9.30am-10.30am Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

10.30am-11.30am Coaching Coaching Adults Improvers Rusty Rackets 

11.30am-12.30pm Coaching Coaching Adults Quickstart Beginners 

 

  



Page | 2  

 

 

 
Mission Bay Tennis Club 
Annual Calendar of Events 2025 

Annual Calendar of Events 2025 

Month Date Category Event 
January Mon 30/12/24 Event ASB Classic 

Wed 01/01/25 Holiday New Years Day 

Thu 02/01/25 Holiday Day after New Years Day 

Sun 12/01/25 Event Australian Open 

Mon 13/01/25 Coaching Holiday Program 

Wed 15/01/25 MBTC Senior Club Night Recommences 

Sat 18/01/25 Interclub Rescheduled Senior Interclub Contests 

Wed 22/01/25 MBTC Australian Open Club Night 

Fri 24/01/25 Interclub Midweek Summer Interclub Draws Published 

Mon 27/01/25 Holiday Auckland Anniversary 

Fri 31/01/25 Interclub Junior Post-Xmas Interclub Draws Published 

Mon 30/12/24 Event ASB Classic 

February Sat 01/02/25 Interclub Senior Grading List Published (for playing order Post-Xmas) 

Mon 03/02/25 School School Term 1 Commences 

Tue 04/02/25 Coaching Dear Community Beginner Coaching Program Week 1 

Wed 05/02/25 Coaching Wednesday Sessions (Midweek Promotion) Week 1 

Wed 05/02/25 MBTC Waitangi Day Club Night  

Thu 06/02/25 Holiday Waitangi Day 

Tue 11/02/25 Coaching Dear Community Beginner Coaching Program Week 2 

Wed 12/02/25 Coaching Wednesday Sessions (Midweek Promotion) Week 2 

Wed 12/02/25 MBTC Valentine’s Red Club Night  

Fri 14/02/25 MBTC Junior Club Night Recommences 

Sat 15/02/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Restarts 
Junior Post-Xmas Interclub Starts 

Mon 17/02/25 Interclub Twilight Interclub Restarts 

Tue 18/02/25 Coaching Dear Community Beginner Coaching Program Week 3 

Wed 19/02/25 Coaching Wednesday Sessions (Midweek Promotion) Week 3 

Fri 21/02/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 1 

Tue 25/02/25 Coaching Dear Community Beginner Coaching Program Week 4 

Wed 26/02/25 Coaching Wednesday Sessions (Midweek Promotion) Week 4 

Fri 28/02/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 2 

March Tue 04/03/25 Coaching Dear Community Intermediate Coaching Program Week 1 

Wed 05/03/25 MBTC World Tennis Day Club Night  

Thu 06/03/25 Event World Tennis Day 

Fri 07/03/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 3 

Tue 11/03/25 Coaching Dear Community Intermediate Coaching Program Week 2 

Fri 14/03/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 4 

Mon 17/03/25 MBTC St Patrick’s Day 

Tue 18/03/25 Coaching Dear Community Intermediate Coaching Program Week 3 

Wed 19/03/25 MBTC St Patrick’s Club Night  

Fri 21/03/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 5 

Sun 23/03/25 MBTC Senior Club Championships Singles 

Tue 25/03/25 Coaching Dear Community Intermediate Coaching Program Week 4 

Fri 28/03/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Round 6 

Sat 29/03/25 Interclub Junior Interclub Post-Xmas Final Rounds 

Sun 30/03/25 MBTC Senior Club Championships Singles (Weather or Over-Run 
Back-Up) 

Mon 31/03/25 Interclub Midweek and Twilight Interclub Finishes 
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Mission Bay Tennis Club 
Annual Calendar of Events 2025 
 

Month Date Category Event 
April Fri 04/04/25 MBTC Junior Club Championships Back-Up 

Sun 06/04/25 MBTC Parent / Child Tournament 

Sun 06/04/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Winter Interclub Opens 

Fri 11/04/25 School School Term 1 Finishes 

Sat 12/04/25 School School Holidays Term 1 

Sat 12/04/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Finishes 

Mon 14/04/25 Coaching Holiday Program Term 1 

Thu 17/04/25 Interclub Winter Interclub Entries Open 

Fri 18/04/25 Holiday Good Friday 

Mon 21/04/25 Holiday Easter Monday 

Fri 25/04/25 Holiday Anzac Day 

Mon 28/04/25 Interclub Term 2 Indoor Competition Starts 

Mon 28/04/25 School School Term 2 Commences 

May Sun 04/05/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Winter Interclub Closes 

Tue 06/05/25 MBTC Calimero Challenge Round 1 

Sun 11/05/25 Interclub Winter Interclub Entries Close 

Tue 13/05/25 MBTC Calimero Challenge Round 2 

Sun 18/05/25 MBTC Battle of the M-Bay Beaches: Mission Bay v Mairangi Bay 

Tue 20/05/25 MBTC Calimero Challenge Round 3 

Sun 25/05/25 Event French Open 

Tue 27/05/25 Interclub Winter Interclub Draws Published 

Tue 27/05/25 MBTC Calimero Challenge Round 4 

June Mon 02/06/25 Holiday King's Birthday 

Wed 04/06/25 MBTC French Open Club Night 

Sun 08/06/25 Interclub Winter Interclub Starts 

Sun 15/06/25 MBTC Parnell v Mission Bay 

Sun 15/06/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Senior Summer Interclub Opens 

Fri 20/06/25 Holiday Matariki 

Fri 27/06/25 School School Term 2 Finishes 

Sat 28/06/25 School School Holidays Term 2 

Mon 30/06/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Entries Open 

Mon 30/06/25 Coaching Holiday Program Term 2 

Mon 30/06/25 Event Wimbledon 

July Wed 09/07/25 MBTC Wimbledon Whites Club Night 

Sun 13/07/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Senior Summer Interclub Closes 

Sun 13/07/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Junior Interclub Pre-Xmas Opens 

Mon 14/07/25 Interclub Term 3 Indoor Competition Starts 

Mon 14/07/25 School School Term 3 Commences 

Tue 15/07/25 Interclub Promotion/Relegation Grades Acceptance Submission Due 

Sat 26/07/25 MBTC Annual Social and Fundraising Event 
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Mission Bay Tennis Club 
Annual Calendar of Events 2025 
 

Month Date Category Event 
August Fri 01/08/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Transfers Due 

Sun 03/08/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Entries Close 

Sun 10/08/25 Interclub Winter Interclub Finishes 

Thu 14/08/25 Interclub Senior Grading List Published 

Thu 14/08/25 Interclub Caro Bowl Transfers Due 

Sun 24/08/25 MBTC Annual Working Bee 

Sun 24/08/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Junior Interclub Pre-Xmas Closes 

Sun 24/08/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Midweek Lead-In and Twilight Interclub 
Opens 

Mon 25/08/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Draws Published 

Mon 25/08/25 Event US Open 

Wed 27/08/25 MBTC US Open Club Night  

Wed 27/08/25 Interclub Midweek Lead-In Interclub Entries Open 

Fri 29/08/25 MBTC Annual General Meeting (AGM) and Prize Giving  

Fri 29/08/25 Interclub Junior Pre-Xmas Interclub Entries Open 

September Mon 01/09/25 Interclub Caro Bowl Team Lists Due 

Sat 06/09/25 Interclub Senior Interclub Commences 

Sun 07/09/25 MBTC Love Tennis Open Day 

Mon 15/09/25 Interclub Twilight Interclub Entries Open 

Fri 19/09/25 School School Term 3 Finishes 

Sun 21/09/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Midweek Lead-In and Twilight Interclub 
Closes 

Sun 21/09/25 Interclub Midweek Lead-In Interclub Entries Close 

Sat 27/09/25 School School Holidays Term 3 

Sun 28/09/25 Interclub Junior Pre-Xmas Interclub Entries Close 

Mon 29/09/25 Coaching Holiday Program Term 3 

October Mon 06/10/25 School School Term 4 Commences 

Sun 12/10/25 Interclub Twilight Interclub Entries Close 

Tue 14/10/25 Coaching Dear Community Coaching Program Week 1 

Wed 15/10/25 MBTC Club Social Night New Season Open  

Thu 16/10/25 Event Tennis Auckland AGM & Awards 

Fri 17/10/25 MBTC Junior Club Night Starts 

Tue 21/10/25 Coaching Dear Community Coaching Program Week 2 

Mon 27/10/25 Holiday Labour Day 

Tue 28/10/25 Coaching Dear Community Coaching Program Week 3 

Wed 29/10/25 MBTC Halloween Club Night 

November Sat 01/11/25 Interclub Junior Pre-Xmas Interclub Starts 

Sun 02/11/25 MBTC Rosebowl Tournament 

Sun 02/11/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Junior Interclub Post-Xmas Opens 

Sun 02/11/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Midweek Summer Interclub Opens 

Mon 03/11/25 Interclub Twilight Interclub Commences 

Tue 04/11/25 Coaching Dear Community Coaching Program Week 4 

Sun 16/11/25 MBTC Parent / Child Tournament 

Sun 23/11/25 MBTC Senior Club Championships Doubles Mixed  

Sun 30/11/25 MBTC Senior Club Championships Doubles Men’s & Women’s 

Sun 30/11/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Junior Interclub Post-Xmas Closes 

Sun 30/11/25 MBTC Registration for MBTC Midweek Summer Interclub Closes 

Sun 30/11/25 Interclub Midweek Summer Interclub Entries Close 

Sun 30/11/25 Interclub Midweek Summer Interclub Entries Close 

 

 



Page | 5  

 

 
 
Mission Bay Tennis Club 
Annual Calendar of Events 2025 
 

Month Date Category Event 
December Sun 07/12/25 Interclub Junior Interclub Post-Xmas Closes 

Wed 10/12/25 MBTC Christmas Club Night Seniors 

Fri 12/12/25 MBTC Christmas Club Night Juniors 

Sun 14/12/25 MBTC ASB Classic Lobbo Balls Labelling and Packaging 

Wed 17/12/25 Coaching Holiday Program Term 4 Week 1 

Thu 18/12/25 Event Parnell Michael Venus Exhibition Match 

Fri 19/12/25 School School Term 4 Finishes 

Fri 19/12/25 MBTC Tennis One Mission Bay Xmas Open Tournament 

Sat 20/12/25 School School Holidays Term 4 

Mon 22/12/25 Coaching Holiday Program Term 4 Week 2 

Thu 25/12/25 Holiday Christmas Day 

Fri 26/12/25 Holiday Boxing Day 

Mon 29/12/25 Event ASB Classic Commences 

Mon 29/12/25 Event Tennis NZ Awards 

 

 


